
STORES TENDER NOTICE NO :S/06/2006 Dated: 27/02/06
Earnest money: 2% of the total value offered. (common to all items)

N.F. Railway- Materials Management Department

Tender No Due OnDescription+Specification Quantity
Sr 
No Unit Consignee

30114263

20/04/06Numbers
 

1 33/05/0215/OT
/36/06
PLNO:

DyCMM-D/NBQ 693 No
693 NoTotal

Cross bearer as per ICF Drg No:MGT-1-1-12P, Alt-J/4 
conforming to BIS  Specn No:Steel, IS:226

TENDER COST:Rs.500/-

6590NS01

20/04/06Sets    2 61/05/5097/OT
/37/06
PLNO:

SSE/IC/MG©/KIR 12 Set
12 SetTotal

Set of standard gauges consisting of 8 items required 
for maintenance of MG coaching stock. Detailed 
descripition & Specification as per Annexure 'A' and 
other terms and condition at Annexure 'B' (which can 
be obtained along with Tender Schedule).

TENDER COST:Rs.500/-

6590NS01

20/04/06Sets    3 61/05/5098/OT
/38/06
PLNO:

SR.CDO/GHY 20 Set
20 SetTotal

Set of standard Gauges Consisting of 9 items required 
for maintenane of BG coaching stock. Detailed of items 
in each set is as per Annexure-I and description of etem 
as per Annexure -II and terms & Condition Annexure 
'B' which will be available withtender schedule.

TENDER COST:Rs.1000/-

80014823

20/04/06Litre   4 11/05/0106/OT
/39/06
PLNO:

DyCMM-D/NJP 5250 Litre
DyCMM-D/NBQ 630 Litre
Dy.CMM/PNO 1890 Litre
SMM-D/DBRT 6300 Litre

14070 LitreTotal

Oil Hydraulic to IS:10522/93 ( With Aniline point 90 
degree C Min. in place of seal compatibility test) 
Grade-VG-68. 
(Survosystem-68 or similar.)

TENDER COST:Rs.500/-

03134106

20/04/06Sets    5 11/05/0018/OT
/40/06
PLNO:

AMM/D/LMG 20 Set
20 SetTotal

ABC Coupler Universal Type Enhanced Capacity (40T 
Proof Load) as per RDSO Drg No:SK DL-3621 & SK 
DL-3622, alt-a or latest

TENDER COST:Rs.500/-

38980940

20/04/06Numbers
 

6 33/05/0211/OT
/41/06
PLNO:

DyCMM-D/NJP 1017 No
1017 NoTotal

Side Bearer Housing for Rubber Pad as per RDSO Drg 
No:SK-69594, Item-4, Alt-32 conforming to BIS  Specn 
No:IS-1030

TENDER COST:Rs.150/-

37133317

20/04/06Numbers
 

7 35/05/0249/OT
/42/06
PLNO:

DyCMM-D/NBQ 338 No
338 NoTotal

Coupling Spring Hellical (MG) as per ICF Drg 
No:W/BD-667, alt-1 conforming to RDSO  Specn 
No:WD-01-HLS-94 (Rev.2, ) Spring Steel  IRS-R1 or R2

TENDER COST:Rs.500/-

36980079

20/04/06Numbers
 

8 31/05/0283/OT
/43/06
PLNO:

DyCMM-D/NBQ 2220 No
SMM-D/DBRT 1830 No

4050 NoTotal

United Notice for Fire Prevention and Safety to RDSO 
Sketch K-3028 Alt-3 as per  Drg No:RDSO Drawing 
No- K - 3028.

TENDER COST:Rs.1000/-

Printed by: dg01 on 27/02/06 12:23:58 Page 1 of 3



Tender No Due OnDescription+Specification Quantity
Sr 
No Unit Consignee

6501NS01

20/04/06Numbers
 

9 63/04/5127/OT
/44/06
PLNO:

SSE/C&W/IC/NJP 1 No
1 NoTotal

Air compressor 350 CFM capacity at 10 kg cm squre 
Detailed specifications as per Annexure 'A' and special 
terms and conditions as per Annexure 'B' (which may 
be obtained along with Tender Schedule).

6501NS02
20/04/06Numbers

 PLNO:
SSE/C/GHY 1 No

1 NoTotal
.

6501NS03
20/04/06Numbers

 PLNO:
SR.SE/C&W/BG/N
GC

1 No

1 NoTotal

.

TENDER COST:Rs.1000/-

4007NS01

20/04/06Metre   10 43/05/5056/OT
/45/06
PLNO:

SSE/SIG/NCB 16000 m
16000 mTotal

Cable PVC insulated armaured unscreened 
underground 2 core x 4 sq. mm as per specn. No -IRS : 
S - 63/89 with latest amendment. N.B. Bulk /Full 
quantity order to be placed on RDSO's approved source 
only.

TENDER COST:Rs.500/-

38981555

21/04/06Numbers
 

11 35/05/0102/OT
/46/06
PLNO:

DyCMM-D/NJP 120 No
120 NoTotal

Gear Box Cover with Details as per RDSO Drg No:SK 
NO- 77537 ,alt-2

TENDER COST:Rs.500/-

77032901

21/04/06Litre   12 31/05/0099/OT
/47/06
PLNO:

AMM/KIR 980 Litre
DyCMM-D/NBQ 5040 Litre
Dy.CMM/PNO 4600 Litre
SMM/D/NGC 120 Litre

10740 LitreTotal

Enamel Synthetic Exterior Finishing Gulf Red 
conforming to BIS  Specn No:IS-8662 & ISC-473

TENDER COST:Rs.500/-

30478601

21/04/06Numbers
 

13 RP/31/03/0113
/OT/48/06
PLNO:

DyCMM-D/NBQ 762 No
762 NoTotal

Asbestos Sheet 3048 x 1524 x 2mm or NFTC Sheet 
3048 x1524 x1.5mm for Roof Ceiling. conforming to 
ICF  Specn No:C-8105 (Rev-1) or C-9511

TENDER COST:Rs.500/-

12981977

21/04/06Numbers
 

14 11/05/0269/OT
/49/06
PLNO:

SMM-D/D/SGUJ 78 No
78 NoTotal

Fuse  300  Amps  for  Radiator  Fan  for  GM  
Locomotive as per  Drg No:EMD  PART  NO - 
10635464

TENDER COST:Rs.500/-

11983085

21/04/06Numbers
 

15 11/05/0265/OT
/50/06
PLNO:

SMM-D/D/SGUJ 200 No
200 NoTotal

Filter  Dynacell  Tee for  GM  Locos to EMD part No. 
9093588

TENDER COST:Rs.150/-

11983073

21/04/06Numbers
 

16 11/05/0264/OT
/51/06
PLNO:

SMM-D/D/SGUJ 300 No
300 NoTotal

Element  Filter  Fibre  Glass  for  GM Locomotive as 
per  Drg No:EMD  Part  NO - 8402068

Printed by: dg01 on 27/02/06 12:24:22 Page 2 of 3



Tender No Due OnDescription+Specification Quantity
Sr 
No Unit Consignee

TENDER COST:Rs.500/-

10982000

21/04/06Numbers
 

17 11/05/0262/OT
/52/06
PLNO:

SMM-D/D/SGUJ 200 No
200 NoTotal

Seal  ''0''  Ring  ( Lube  Oil  filter ) for  GM locos to 
EMD part No. 40065194

TENDER COST:Rs.500/-

10981524

21/04/06Numbers
 

18 11/05/0259/OT
/53/06
PLNO:

SMM-D/D/SGUJ 200 No
200 NoTotal

Element  Engine  Air  Filter Fibre glass for  GM  Locos 
to EMD part No. 8470903

TENDER COST:Rs.500/-

77033255

21/04/06Litre   19 31/05/0240/OT
/54/06
PLNO:

DyCMM-D/NBQ 1274 Litre
Dy.CMM/PNO 1840 Litre
SMM-D/DBRT 406 Litre

3520 LitreTotal

Enamel synthetic Exterior, finishing, white conforming 
to BIS  Specn No:IS-8662

TENDER COST:Rs.150/-

7290NS01

21/04/06Sets    20 61/05/5099/OT
/55/06
PLNO:

SSE/D/MLDT 1 Set
1 SetTotal

Diameter Masuring device WH Drg. No. 604340 B ( LH 
& RH) with complete cable connection for under floor 
wheel lathe machine to Model No. LUW-170 B of HEC, 
Ranchi Detailed terms and condition as per Annexure 
'A' (which can be obtained along with Tender Schedule).

TENDER COST:Rs.150/-

30020724

21/04/06Numbers
 

21 RP/30/00/0066
/OT/56/06
PLNO:

DyCMM-D/NBQ 725 No
SMM-D/DBRT 700 No

1425 NoTotal

Collar for direct mounted roller bearing ICF drg. No.T-
0-2-628 alt-2

TENDER COST:Rs.150/-

43980016

21/04/06Numbers
 

22 43/05/0086/OT
/57/06
PLNO:

DyCMM-D/NBQ 1075 No
SMM-D/DBRT 313 No

1388 NoTotal

Fluorescent  light  fittings (1 x 18 watt ) complete with 
wire mesh without electronic choke and F.L.tube. as 
per NFRly Drg No:CEE/TL/002 (Col-11)

TENDER COST:Rs.150/-

For Controller of Stores
N. F. Railway, Maligaon

Guwahati-11

Printed by: dg01 on 27/02/06 12:24:35 Page 3 of 3


